Edition 2009 Jan 27                                                                     Specifi cations subject to change without notice www.micro-drives.com
  12 24 12 24
 ±15% 1,80 7,50 1,80 7,50
  19,11 18,25 19,11 18,25
 ±12% 7 300 7 300 7 300 7 300
  622 312 622 312
  1,61 3,21 1,61 3,21
  15,34 30,61 15,34 30,61

output
speed
up to
nmax
rpm
12 Volt
output
speed
up to
nmax
rpm
weight
g
Edition 2009 Jan 27                                                                     Specifi cations subject to change without notice www.micro-drives.com
M32P0005YSGT3 5:1 12   sleeve
M32P0014YSGT3 14:1 12  sleeve
M32P0019YSGT3 19:1 12   sleeve
M32P0027YSGT3 27:1 12   sleeve
M32P0051YSGT3 51:1 12   sleeve
M32P0071YSGT3 71:1 12   sleeve
M32P0100YSGT3 100:1 12   sleeve
M32P0139YSGT3 139:1 12   sleeve
M32P0189YSGT3 189:1 12   sleeve
M32P0264YSGT3 264:1 12   sleeve
M32P0516YSGT3 516:1 12   sleeve
M32P0721YSGT3 721:1 12   sleeve
M32P0005YBGT3 5:1 12   ball   X
M32P0014YBGT3 14:1 12   ball   X
M32P0019YBGT3 19:1 12   ball   X
M32P0027YBGT3 27:1 12   ball   X
M32P0051YBGT3 51:1 12   ball   X
M32P0071YBGT3 71:1 12   ball   X
M32P0100YBGT3 100:1 12   ball   X
M32P0139YBGT3 139:1 12   ball   X
M32P0189YBGT3 189:1 12   ball   X
M32P0264YBGT3 264:1 12   ball   X
M32P0516YBGT3 516:1 12   ball   X
M32P0721YBGT3 721:1 12   ball   X
M32P0005YSGT4 5:1 24   sleeve
M32P0014YSGT4 14:1 24   sleeve
M32P0019YSGT4 19:1 24   sleeve
M32P0027YSGT4 27:1 24   sleeve
M32P0051YSGT4 51:1 24   sleeve
M32P0071YSGT4 71:1 24   sleeve
M32P0100YSGT4 100:1 24   sleeve
M32P0139YSGT4 139:1 24   sleeve
M32P0189YSGT4 189:1 24   sleeve
M32P0264YSGT4 264:1 24   sleeve
M32P0516YSGT4 516:1 24   sleeve
M32P0721YSGT4 721:1 24   sleeve
M32P0005YBGT4 5:1 24   ball   X
M32P0014YBGT4 14:1 24   ball   X
M32P0019YBGT4 19:1 24   ball   X
M32P0027YBGT4 27:1 24   ball   X
M32P0051YBGT4 51:1 24   ball   X
M32P0071YBGT4 71:1 24   ball   X
M32P0100YBGT4 100:1 24   ball   X
M32P0139YBGT4 139:1 24   ball   X
M32P0189YBGT4 189:1 24   ball   X
M32P0264YBGT4 264:1 24   ball   X
M32P0516YBGT4 516:1 24   ball   X
M32P0721YBGT4 721:1 24   ball   X
Part number Ratio Voltage Gearhead bearing  Stocked items
How to Order a M32P